
REGISTRATION
RALLY

RSC 2nd Floor

Admission
Financial Aid
New Student
Orientation

Housing
TSI

LUNCH
at

MANE CAFE
Must have

your wristband
from check-in!

AN OVERVIEW:
FINANCIAL AID

AWARDS
RSC Legacy A&B

TRIO
STUDENT
SERVICES

RSC Traditions

STUDENT
SERVICES

FAIR
RSC 2nd Floor

WALKING
CAMPUS
TOURS

Departs every
15 minutes from

the Leonidas 
Lion Statue

outside the RSC
and

RESIDENTIAL
HALL

TOURS
Departs every

15 minutes from
the Leonidas Lion

Statue outside 
the RSC

ENROLLMENT
“NEXT STEPS”
PRESENTATION
RSC Ambition A&B

ENROLLMENT
“NEXT STEPS”
PRESENTATION

BA 221

ENROLLMENT
“NEXT STEPS”
PRESENTATION
RSC Ambition A&B

AN OVERVIEW:
FINANCIAL AID

AWARDS
RSC Legacy A&B

AN OVERVIEW:
FINANCIAL AID

AWARDS
BA 244

SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

RSC = Sam Rayburn Student Center
*All locations are marked on the provided maps

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

CHECK-IN
Field House

(see campus map)

Get your name
badge and grab
some breakfast!

ACADEMIC
RECEPTIONS

Check description
of events for
building &

room locations

LION CAMP
PRESENTATION

RSC
Innovation A&B

PRESIDENT’S
KICK-OFF
Field House

(see campus map)

SATURDAY, APRIL 15

WALKING
CAMPUS

TOUR
Departs every

15 minutes from
the Field House


