

## ADMITTED STUDENT DAY

## SATURDAY, APRIL 15

Start your SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE						
8:00 a.m.	day here!	30	HEDUL	_E AI-A-	-GLANC	<u>, E</u>
	- CHECK-IN - Field House		WALKING CAMPUS TOUR	ENROLLMENT "NEXT STEPS" PRESENTATION BA 221	AN OVERVIEW: FINANCIAL AID AWARDS BA 244	
8:30 a.m.	(see campus map) Get your name		Departs every 15 minutes from the Field House	For the	early birds	
9:00 a.m.	badge and grab some breakfast!	PRESIDENT'S KICK-OFF Field House (see campus map)	the rieta nouse			
9:30 a.m.		(see campas map)				
10:00 a.m.		ACADEMIC RECEPTIONS Check description of events for building &				
10:30 a.m.		room locations	ENROLLMENT "NEXT STEPS"	AN OVERVIEW: FINANCIAL AID	LION CAMP	TRIO STUDENT
11:00 a.m.		AN OVERVIEW:	PRESENTATION RSC Ambition A&B ENROLLMENT	AWARDS RSC Legacy A&B	PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B	SERVICES RSC Traditions
11:30 a.m.		FINANCIAL AID AWARDS RSC Legacy A&B	"NEXT STEPS" PRESENTATION RSC Ambition A&B	STUDENT SERVICES FAIR RSC 2nd Floor	LUNCH at MANE CAFE Must have	WALKING CAMPUS TOURS Departs every
12:00 p.m.					your wristband from check-in!	15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC
12:30 p.m.						and RESIDENTIAL HALL TOURS
1:00 p.m.						Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lior Statue outside the RSC
1:30 p.m.	REGISTRATION RALLY RSC 2nd Floor					
2:00 p.m.	Admission Financial Aid New Student			. – – – – – –		
	Orientation Housing TSI					
2:30 p.m.						
3:00 p.m.						
3:30 p.m.		Safe	ravels! See	you soon	!	